
The Wigston Band 

Sunday 8th December 

ASDA, Fosse Park, 11am—5pm 

Sunday 15th December 

ASDA, Fosse Park, 11am—5pm 

Thursday 19th December 

St Thomas’ Church, South Wigson, 7:45pm 

Friday 20th December 

ASDA, Fosse Park, 6pm—9pm 

Sunday 22nd December 

Asda Fosse Park, From 11am—5pm 

Sunday 22nd December 

Shearsby Church, 6pm 

Monday 23rd December 

BBC Radio Leicester Sing Christmas, 7pm 

Wigston Enterprise Bands 
 

Saturday 1st December 

Desford Birdland, 5:30pm—7pm 

Sunday 8th December 

Desford Birdland, 5:30pm—7pm 

Friday 13th December 

Asda Oadby, From 6pm—8pm 

Tuesday 17th December 

Black Horse Aylestone, From 7:00pm 

Thursday 19th December 

St Thomas’ Church, South Wigson, 

7:45pm 

Contact The Wigston Band: 

0116 2877187 

Email: wigstonbrassband@gmail.com 

 

Contact the Enterprise and     

Horizon Bands: 

0116 2716993  

Email: wigstonenterpriseband@gmail.co.uk 

www.wigstonbrassband.com 

Wigston Horizon Band 
 

Saturday 7th December 

Christmas Capers, South Wigston 

Friday 13th December 

Asda Oadby, From 5pm—6pm 

Thursday 19th December 

St Thomas’ Church, South Wigson, 7:45pm 

All 3 bands in our organisation are         

performing across  the county over the 

festive season—come and catch us on one 

of these dates! 


